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Start £6.00

Homemade Soup of the day served with a soft roll
Prawn Cocktail served with crisp lettuce and Marie Rose sauce
Garlic Mushrooms served on a toasted ciabatta

Brie Wedges served with salad garnish and cranberry sauce

Middle

All served with roast potatoes, honey roasted parsnips, a selection of
seasonal vegetables and homemade gravy. Add a Yorkshire £1

Sirloin of Roast Beef £14.95

served with a Yorkshire pudding

Roast Chicken £14.95

served with sage and onion stuffing

Roast Pork £14.95

served with crackling

Roast Lamb £16.95

served with mint sauce

Vegetarian Special of the day £14.95

please ask for detalls

Desserts £6.00

A selection of homemade desserts from the cabinet

Sundiy Lanch



Hot Drinks

Espresso
Americano
Flat White
Latte
Cappuccino

Babyccino
Iced Coffee

small

£2.80
£3.00

£3.20
£3.20

large

£3.40
£3.40
£3.60
£3.60
£2.40
£4.00

Extra shot of espresso add £1 | Flavour syrups add 80p
Oat, Soya or Alimond milk alternatives add 80p

Pot of Tea for one
Decaffeinated Tea

Flavoured Tea
please ask for our selection

Hot Chocolate (add cream 50p)
White Hot Chocolate
Deluxe Hot Chocolate

with cream, marshmallows and a flake

Soft Drinks

Iced Tea Peach or Watermelon

Martha’'s Milkshakes (add cream 50p)

Vanilla | Strawberry | Chocolate | Banana | Salted Caramel

Fruit Coolers

£2.50
£2.75
£2.75

£4.00
£4.50
£5.00

£3.95
£5.00

£3.95

Strawberry Basil & Cucumber, Raspberry & pineapple or Tropical

Speciality Bottles £3.20

J20: Orange & Passionfruit | Apple & Raspberry

Franklin & Sons: Elderflower | Ginger Beer | Dandelion & Burdock

Appletiser

Cans £2.20

Coke | Diet Coke | Sprite | Apple/Orange Tango | Pepsi Max

Water £2.00 still | Sparkling
Fruit Shoots £2.00 various Flavours

Juice £2.60 Apple | Orange | Pineapple



