

Start £6.00

Homemade Soup of the day served with a soft roll

Prawn Cocktail served with crisp lettuce and Marie Rose sauce

Garlic Mushrooms served on a toasted ciabatta

Brie Wedges served with salad garnish and cranberry sauce

Middle

All served with roast potatoes, honey roasted parsnips, a selection of seasonal vegetables and homemade gravy. Add a Yorkshire £1

Sirloin of Roast Beef £14.95

served with a Yorkshire pudding

Roast Chicken £14.95

served with sage and onion stuffing

Roast Pork £14.95

served with crackling

Roast Lamb £16.95

served with mint sauce

Vegetarian Special of the day £14.95

please ask for details

Desserts £6.00

A selection of homemade desserts from the cabinet

Sunday Lunch

designprint: signspeed.com		
lesignprint: signspeed.cor		
esignprint: signspeed.cor		
esignprint: signspeed.cor	മ	
gnprint: signspeed.cor		
gnprint: signspeed.cor		
nprint: signspeed.cor		
print: signspeed.cor		
rint: signspeed.cor		
t: signspeed.cor		
t: signspeed.cor		
t: signspeed.cor		
signspeed.cor		
signspeed.cor		
gnspeed.cor	un	
Jnspeed.cor		
speed.cor		
peed.cor		
eed.cor	큿	
eed.cor	un	
ed.cor	<u>8</u>	
d.cor	spe	
윽	spe	
윽	spe	
	speed.	
	speed.c	
	speed.co	
	speed.cor	
	speed.cor	
	speed.coi	

Hot Drinks	small	large		
Espresso	£2.80	_		
Americano	£3.00	£3.40		
Flat White	_	£3.40		
Latte	£3.20	£3.60		
Cappuccino	£3.20	£3.60		
Babyccino	_	£2.40		
Iced Coffee	-	£4.00		
Extra shot of espresso add £1 Flavour syrups add 80p Oat, Soya or Almond milk alternatives add 80p				
Pot of Tea for one		£2.50		
Decaffeinated Tea		£2.75		
Flavoured Tea please ask for our selection		£2.75		
piedse ask for our selection				
Hot Chocolate (add cream 50p)		£4.00		
White Hot Chocolate		£4.50		
Deluxe Hot Chocolate with cream, marshmallows and a flake		£5.00		
Soft Drinks				
Iced Tea Peach or Watermelon		£3.95		
Martha's Milkshakes (add cream 50p) Vanilla Strawberry Chocolate Banana Salte		£5.00		
Fruit Coolers		£3.95		
Strawberry Basil & Cucumber, Raspberry & pineapple or Tropical				
Speciality Bottles £3.20				
J20: Orange & Passionfruit Apple & Raspberry				
Franklin & Sons: Flderflower Ginger Beer Dandelion & Burdock				

Franklin & Sons: Elderflower | Ginger Beer | Dandelion & Burdock Appletiser

Cans £2.20

Coke | Diet Coke | Sprite | Apple/Orange Tango | Pepsi Max

Water £2.00 Still | Sparkling

Fruit Shoots £2.00 Various Flavours

Juice £2.60 Apple | Orange | Pineapple